Shri Chhatrapati Shikshan & Aarogya Prasarak Mandal's **Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda** Annual gender sensitization action plan

(2020-21)

Sr. No	Events / Programmes	Probable date
1.	Established Woman Grievance cell	15/8/2020
2.	Girl Students Councils (VISHAKHA)	15/8/2020
3.	Meeting on Review of work	15/4/2021

Jape

IC Principal Shri Chhatrapati Shikshan and Arogya Prasarak Mandal's Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya,Kharda Tai.Jamkhed,Dist.Ahemednagar

Shri Chhatrapati Shikshan & Aarogya Prasarak Mandal's Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda

Annual gender sensitization action plan (2020-21)

Sr. No	Events / Programmes	Probable date
1.	Established Woman Grievance cell	15/8/2020
2.	Girl Students Councils (VISHAKHA)	15/8/2020
3.	Meeting on Review of work	15/4/2020

12000

IC Principal Shri Chhatrapati Shikshan and Arogya Prasarak Mandal's Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya,Kharda Tai.Jamkhed,Dist.Ahemednagar

Shri Chhatrapati Shikshan & Aarogya Prasarak Mandal's Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya, Kharda

Women Grievance Redressal Cell

Academic Year 2020-21

Sr No.	Name of the Member	Designation
1	Dr. Shivanand Jadhav	Chairman
2	Smt. Neeta Bawane	secretary
3	Mr. Dhananjay Jawalekar	Member
4	Smt.Vaishali Kulkarni	Member
5	Ku. Prajkta petkar	Student Representative

D

IC Principal Shri Chhatrapati Shikshan and Arogya Prasarak Mandal's Shri Sant Gajanan Mahavidyalaya,Kharda Tai.Jamkhed,Dist.Ahemednagar